
MONTH TYPE OPPONENT Site H/A TIME

Jan 31 Sat Scrimmage Aubrey Creekview Home 2:30

Feb 3 Tues Scrimmage Irving MacArthur Irving MacArthur Away 7:30

Feb 7 Sat Scrimmage Frisco Emerson Princeton Turf Field Away 1:00

Feb 7 Sat Scrimmage Princeton Princeton Turf Field Away 3:00

Feb 10 Tues Scrimmage Irving Nimitz Creekview Home 7:00

Feb 14 Sat Scrimmage Denton Creekview Home 11:00

Feb 19 Thurs Tournament Frisco Liberty Princeton Turf Field Away 12:15

Feb 19 Thurs Tournament Prosper Richland Princeton Grass Field Away 2:30

Feb 20 Fri Tournament Garland Princeton Turf Field Away 10:00

Feb 20 Fri Tournament Lake Dallas Princeton Grass Field Away 12:15

Feb 21 Sat Tournament Princeton Princeton Turf Field Away 10:00

Feb 26 Thurs Tournament Woodrow Wilson Frisco Panther Creek Away 12:30

Feb 26 Thurs Tournament Frisco Panther Creek Frisco Panther Creek Away 3:00

Feb 27 Fri Tournament Frisco Centennial Aubrey Away 12:30

Feb 27 Fri Tournament Aubrey Aubrey Away 3:00

Feb 28 Sat Tournament Mesquite Horn Frisco Independence Away 10:00

Mar 5 Thurs Tournament Community Richardson Away 5:00

Mar 5 Thurs Tournament Richardson Richardson Away 7:30

Mar 6 Fri Tournament North Garland Richardson Berkner Away 2:30

Mar 6 Fri Tournament Richardson Berkner Richardson Berkner Away 7:30

Mar 11 Wed District Frisco Lone Star Frisco Lone Star Away 7:30

Mar 13 Fri District Frisco Lone Star Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 17 Tues District R.L. Turner Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 20 Fri District R.L. Turner R.L. Turner Away 7:30

Mar 21 Sat Non-District W.T. White Creekview Home 1:00

Mar 24 Tues District Frisco Wakeland Frisco Wakeland Away 7:30

Mar 27 Fri District Frisco Wakeland Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 31 Tues District The Colony Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 2 Thurs District The Colony The Colony Away 7:30

Apr 7 Tues District Newman Smith Kelly Field Away 7:30

Apr 10 Fri District Newman Smith Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 14 Tues District Highland Park Highland Park Away 7:30

Apr 17 Fri District Highland Park Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 18 Sat Non-District Hillcrest Creekview Home 1:00

Apr 21 Tues District Frisco Reedy Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 24 Fri District Frisco Reedy Frisco Reedy Away 7:30
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ATHLETIC COORDINATOR : Dusty Ortiz

CREEKVIEW  MUSTANG  BASEBALL
2026 VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE

Princeton Tournament

Frisco Independence/Frisco Panther Creek/Aubrey Tourament

Richardson ISD (Higgins) Tournament

ASSISTANT COACHES : Luis Carrasco & Gabe Smallwood

DISTRICT 12-5A

ATHLETIC TRAINERS : Rob Sundquist & Janette Herrera

Carrollton, Texas  75007

HEAD COACH : Blake KochCREEKVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR : Renee Putter

3201 Old Denton Road

PRINCIPAL : Dr. Keith Davis


